A
d
h
e
sive
s &
 S
e

Blue Masking Tape
Duct Tape
Reinforced PVC Tape
Bond Breaker All Weather Tape
General purpose masking tape.
Commercial and domestic masking. Good resistance to solvents. 14 day UV
resistance.
Single-sided PVC tape designed for pipe lagging, joining plastic sheeting and
other general purpose applications.
A cloth reinforced PVC tape that has high tensile strength for wrapping
bundling. It has excellent adhesion to most surfaces.
Used in joint sealing applications to prevent three sided adhesion. Ensuring
adhesion between only two surfaces of an expansion joint will maximise
movement capabilities of the sealant.
Size Code
24mm x 50mt MASKTAPE/24
36mm x 50mt MASKTAPE/36
48mm x 50mt MASKTAPE/48
Size Code
24mm x 50mt MASKTAPEBL/24
36mm x 50mt MASKTAPEBL/36
48mm x 50mt MASKTAPEBL/48
Size Code
8mm x 50mt BONDB/8
15mm x 50mt BONDB/15
Size Code

ctio
n
 A
d
h
e
sive
s &
 S
e
a
la
n
ts
Size Code
10mm x 210mt FOAMOC/10
16mm x 150mt FOAMOC/16
22mm x 100mt FOAMOC/22
29mm x 60mt FOAMOC/29
38mm x 30mt FOAMOC/38
50mm x 20 mt FOAMOC/50
Size Code
6mm x 250mt FOAMCC/6
10mm x 250mt FOAMCC/10
13mm x 50mt FOAMCC/13
15mm x 50mt FOAMCC/15
20mm x 50mt FOAMCC/20
25mm x 50mt FOAMCC/25
30mm x 50mt FOAMCC/30
Size Code
25 x 20 x 2000mm FOAMSQ/2520
45 x 30 x 2000mm FOAMSQ/4530
Size Code
20 Lengths x 9mm x 50mm x 2mt (40mt total) RIGI/50
20 Lengths x 9mm x 100mm x 2mt (40mt total) RIGI/100
Size Code

Biyseal Bitumen Impregnated Foam Lengths
Suitable as a weather resistant seal for many applications.
Size Code
10 Lengths x 25mm x 25mm x 2mt (20mt total) BIYSEAL/2525
10 Lengths x 30mm x 30mm x 2mt (20mt total) BIYSEAL/3030
10 Lengths x 40mm x 40mm x 2mt (20mt total) BIYSEAL/4040
10 Lengths x 50mm x 25mm x 2mt (20mt total) BIYSEAL/5025
Trim Deck - 5 lengths x 2mt (10mt total) BIYSEALTRIMDECK
D Profile - 5 lengths x 2mt (10mt total) BIYSEALPROFILED
Features
•	 Vertical expansion joints in precast concrete / brick or block work
•	 Jointing between walls and window
•	 Sealing various roofing and wall decking applications
•	 Backing channel foam
Size Code
12 x 12 x 1.5 x 3600mm ANGPL12X1.5/3600
19 x 19 x 2.5 x 3600mm ANGPL19X2.5/3600
25 x 25 x 1.5 x 3600mm ANGPL25X1.5/3600
47 x 47 x 4.0 x 3600mm ANGPL47X47/3600
Size Code
25 x 12 x 1.6 x 2165mm ANGAL25x12X1.6/2165
25 x 12 x 3.0 x 2165mm ANGAL25X12X3/2165
32 x 20 x 1.6 x 2165mm ANGAL32X20X1.6/2165
32 x 20 x 3.0 x 2165mm ANGAL32X20X3/2165
40 x 20 x 1.6 x 2165mm ANGAL40X20X1.6/2165
40 x 20 x 3.0 x 2165mm ANGAL40X20X3/2165
50 x 25 x 1.6 x 2165mm ANGAL50X25X1.6/2165
50 x 25 x 3.0 x 2165mm ANGAL50X25X3/2165
Size Finish Code
10mm x 2.5mt Anodised BALALAN10/2.5
10mm x 5mt Anodised BALALAN10/5
Plastic Angles

ss
e
n
tia
ls
112
Size Finish Code
4mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF4
4mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS4
6mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF6
6mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS6
8mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF8
8mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS8
9mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF9
9mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS9
10mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF10
10mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS10
11mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF11
11mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS11
12mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEANGMF12
12mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEANGBS12
Size Finish Code
6mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEHALFRBS6
8mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEHALFRBS8
10mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEHALFRBS10
12mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEHALFRBS12
B.A.T Trim L Shaped Perforated Tile Angle
B.A.T Trim Half Round Tile Trim
Designed to protect the outside edge of a tiled surface.
Available aluminium dimensions

n
tia
ls
A
n
g
le
s &
 Trim
s
113
Size Finish Code
4mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEBOXBS4
6mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEBOXBS6
8mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEBOXBS8
10mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEBOXBS10
12mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEBOXBS12
15mm x 3mt Bright Silver TILEBOXBS15
Size Finish Code
8mm x 3mt  Matt  Silver TILEDIMMS8
10mm x 3mt Matt  Silver TILEDIMMS10
12mm x 3mt Matt  Silver TILEDIMMS12
15mm x 3mt Matt  Silver TILEDIMMS15
Size Finish Code
8mm x 3mt  Mill Finish TILEEXPMF8
9mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEEXPMF9
10mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEEXPMF10
11mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEEXPMF11
12mm x 3mt Mill Finish TILEEXPMF12
Available aluminium dimensions
(refer diagram A):
•	 4.5mm
•	 6.5mm

ls
W
a
te
rsto
p
 S
tre
a
m
lin
e
117
Straight lengths 90º corner range Truncated corner range
Size Finish Code
1000mm Straight  Bright Silver WATERSTBS/1000
1500mm Straight  Bright Silver WATERSTBS/1500
2000mm Straight Bright Silver WATERSTBS/2000
3000mm Straight Bright Silver WATERSTBS/3000
900 x 900 90º Corner Bright Silver WATERSTCNBS/900
1000 x 1000 90º Corner Bright Silver WATERSTCNBS/1000
1200 x 1200 90º Corner Bright Silver WATERSTCNBS/1200
Size Finish Code
40mm x 1mt Bright Silver WATERSTDR40X1000
40mm x 3mt Bright Silver WATERSTDR40X3000
50mm x 1mt Bright Silver WATERSTDR50X1000
50mm x 3mt Bright Silver WATERSTDR50X3000
Available sizes
•	 1000mm
•	 1500mm
•	 2000mm

Polyester Reinforcing Fabric - Easy Fold
Polyester Reinforcing Fabric - Easy Form
For membrane protection.
Geo textile fabric used for membrane protection whilst still allowing adequate
drainage.
Polyester mat for reinforcing corners and joints in waterproofing applications.
This easy fold mat makes it easy to form corners and is a good general purpose
reinforcing fabric.
Softer polyester mat for reinforcing corners and joints in waterproofing
applications when the substrate is rough or uneven.
Size Code
1805 x 1210 x 2mm (2.1m²) CORFLUTE/2.1
Size Code
2mt wide x length cut to size (50mt roll) GEOFAB/1000
Size Code
100mm x 30mt REOFABFD/100/30
100mm  x 100mt REOFABFD/100
150mm x 100mt REOFABFD/150
1000mm x 100mt REOFABFD/1000
Size Code
83mm x 100mt REOFABFM/83
100mm  x 100mt REOFABFM/100
150mm x 100mt REOFABFM150
1000mm x 100mt REOFABFM/1000
Size Weight Code
0.25mm 20kg Bag SAND/2.5
0.60mm  20kg Bag SAND/0.6
1.00mm 20kg Bag SAND/1

t &
 P
ro
te
ctio
n
 P
ro
d
u
cts
119
Size Code
80mm x 15mt LEAKSEALDUR/80
Size Code
120mm x 50mt roll MAPEBAROLL/50
120mm x 10mt roll MAPEBAROLL/10
90° angular MAPEBAANG/90
270° angular MAPEBAANG/270
120 x 120mm outlet gasket MAPEBAGAS/120
400 x 400mm outlet gasket MAPEBAGAS/400
515 x 315mm cross piece MAPEBACROSS
515 x 315mm T piece MAPEBATEE
Size Code
Mapeband TPE 170 17cm x 30mt MAPEBATPE/170
Mapeband TPE 325 32.5cm x 30mt MAPEBATPE/325
Leak-Seal Tape - Duram
Mapeband - Mapei
Mapeband TPE - Mapei
Size Code

o
n
st
ru
ct
io
n
 E
ss
e
n
tia
ls
122
Size Shape Code
50mm Round GRATERCB50
80mm Round GRATERCB80
100mm Round GRATERCB100
50mm Square GRATESCB50
80mm Square GRATESCB80
100mm Square GRATESCB100
Size Shape Code
80mm x 50mm Round WASTEDSRCB50
80mm x 80mm Round WASTEDSRCB80
100mm x 100mm Round WASTEDSRCB100
80mm x 50mm Square WASTEDSSCB50
80mm x 80mm Square WASTEDSSCB80
100mm x 100mm Square WASTEDSSCB100
Size Shape Code
100mm x 100mm Round WASTERRCB100
100mm x 100mm Square WASTERSCB100
Size Code
50mm WASTEFL50
80mm WASTEFL80
100mm WASTEFL100
Floor Grate - Chrome Plated Brass - Round / Square
Puddle Flanges - PVC
Megaflex Standard Floor Waste
(With chrome plated brass grate)

a
ste
s / G
ra
te
s &
 C
h
a
n
n
e
ls
123
Size A (refer diagram) Type Code
50mm 27mm Standard WASTEBS50
80mm 27mm Standard WASTEBS80
100mm 27mm Standard WASTEBS100
50mm 23mm Low Line WASTEBLL50
80mm 23mm Low Line WASTEBLL80
100mm 23mm Low Line WASTEBLL100
Size Code
300mm WASTEBCH300
600mm WASTEBCH600
900mm WASTEBCH900
1000mm WASTEBCH1000
1200mm WASTEBCH1200
Bermuda Mega Square Floor Waste
(With leak control flange)
Bermuda Channel Floor Grate
(With leak control flange)

o
n
st
ru
ct
io
n
 E
ss
e
n
tia
ls
124
Linear Channel Grate Kits Code
1100mm Grate Kit - includes 2 x end caps / 1 x pop wastes  WASTECELCHSTD/1100
5600mm Grate Kit - includes 10 x end caps / 5 x pop wastes  WASTECELCHSTD/5600
Plus Tile Insert Channel Waste Kits Code
1100mm Grate Kit - includes 2 x end caps / 1 x pop wastes WASTECELCHTILPL/1100
5600mm Grate Kit - includes 10 x end caps / 5 x pop wastes WASTECELCHTILPL/5600
End caps (pair) 100 x 35mm (Plus) WASTECELCHTILPEND100
Accessories Code
40mm Pop Waste Outlet WASTECELCHOUT/40
50mm Pop Waste Outlet WASTECELCHOUT/50
End caps (x2) WASTECELCHSTDEND
Slimline Tile Insert Channel Waste Kits Code
1100mm Grate Kit - includes 2 x end caps / 1 x pop wastes WASTECELCHTILSL/1100
5600mm Grate Kit - includes 10 x end caps / 5 x pop wastes WASTECELCHTILSL/5600
End caps (pair) 100 x 26mm (Slimline) WASTECELCHTILSEND100
Waste Outlets Code
40mm Pop Waste Outlet WASTECELCHOUT/40
50mm Pop Waste Outlet WASTECELCHOUT50
72mm Pop Waste Outlet WASTECELCHLOUT72
80mm Pop Waste Outlet WASTECELCHLOUT80
Celleni Linear Channel Grate Kit
Celleni Tile Insert Channel Wastes
A stylish triple anodized aluminium channel grate with a brushed silver finish
suitable for indoor and outdoor applications.